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DESK10 Desk Officer <desk10@dtemaharashtra.gov.in> Mon, Feb 15, 2021 at 9:58 PM
To: roamravati regional office <roamravati@dtemaharashtra.gov.in>, roaurangabad regional office
<roaurangabad@dtemaharashtra.gov.in>, romumbai REGIONAL OFFICE <romumbai@dtemaharashtra.gov.in>,
ronagpur regional office <ronagpur@dtemaharashtra.gov.in>, ronashik regional office
<ronashik@dtemaharashtra.gov.in>, Technical Education regional office Pune <ropune@dtemaharashtra.gov.in>, Director
MSBTE <director@msbte.com>, DESK 3 ITCELL <desk3@dtemaharashtra.gov.in>, Sudhir Uparwat
<sduparwat@gmail.com>, Mahendra Dabhade <mahendra.dabhade@dtemaharashtra.gov.in>, Anjali Computer
Programmer <programmer2@dtemaharashtra.gov.in>, Mahendra Kirad <deo@dtemaharashtra.gov.in>
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desk10@dtemaharashtra.gov.in

Desk-10
Directorate of Technical Education
Maharashtra State

Contact: 022 68597410/430/465
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